West Jordan Town Center
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AOA Goodwill

AOK Lucky Supermarket
BOA Papa Murphy's Pizza
BOB Elite Nails

BOC Rogue Toys

BOE AVAILABLE

BOF Herbalife

BOG DVD Game Exchange
BOH Dollar Cuts

COA AVAILABLE

CO0B AVAILABLE

COC Massage Envy

COF Granite Furniture

COH AVAILABLE
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15,069 SF
55,922 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
2,600 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,453 SF
1,347 SF
2,800 SF
13,200 SF

28,480 SF
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COM Petco

COR Take a Break Spas & Billiards
DOA AVAILABLE

DOD AVAILABLE

DOF Batteries Plus

DOH AVAILABLE

EOA Marco's Pizza

EOB AVAILABLE

EOD Professional Dental and Orthodontics
EOH Panda Express

ROB Del Taco

ROC Wendy's

1 Target

15,703 SF
12,500 SF
2,925 SF
2,275 SF
2,600 SF
1,450 SF
1,475 SF
1,200 SF
2,200 SF
2,600 SF
2,897 SF

3,802 SF
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